Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Rank

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

Race #
25

71

127

204

Race #
339

318

306

328

353

Race #
25

71

Race #
318

306

328

Race #
339

353

340

MSIG HK50 Series - Hong Kong Island, Oct 27, 2013

50KM Individual Men's - Overall Top 5

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor
SALOMON

Nicol Boyd

Team Patagonia
WONG Ho Fai

Bernard Murphy

50KM Individual Women's - Overall Top 5

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

FLORA CHING
Sophia Tam

Tong yuk ling

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

Nicol Boyd

Team Patagonia

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor
Bernard Murphy

PANG KIN SUN

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

Fong Man Lun

Alan Roy

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

FLORA CHING

Sophia Tam

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

Tong yuk ling

Last Name First Name
Davies William
Boyd Nicol
Leung Chiu Yin
Wong Ho Fai
Murphy Bernard

Last Name First Name
Fan Sui Ping
Lo Ching Ling
Ching Flora
Tam Kar Bik
Tong Yuk Ling

50km M18-39 - Top 3

Last Name First Name
Davies William
Boyd Nicol
Leung Chiu Yin

50km M40-49 - Top 3

Last Name First Name
Murphy Bernard
Rigby Dominic
Pang Kin Sun

50km M50+ - Top 3

Last Name First Name
Ho Fuk Yau Tiger
Fong Man Lun
Roy Alan

50km W18-39 - Top 3

Last Name First Name
Lo Ching Ling
Ching Flora
Tam Kar Bik

50km W40-49 - Top 3

Last Name First Name
Fan Sui Ping
Tong Yuk Ling

Fung SY Anita

Age Category
50km M18-39

50km M18-39

50km M18-39
50km M18-39

50km M40-49

Age Category
50km W40-49

50km W18-39
50km W18-39
50km W18-39

50km W40-49

Nationality
British

United Kingdom

Chinese

Nationality
Irish

United Kingdom

Chinese

Nationality
Chinese

British

Nationality
Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Nationality
Chinese

Chinese

Chinese

Nationality
British

United
Kingdom

Chinese
Chinese

Irish

Nationality
Chinese

Chinese
Chinese
Chinese

Chinese

Residence
HK

Residence
HK

HK

HK

Residence
China

HK

Residence
HK

HK

HK

Residence
China

HK

Residence

HK

HK

HK

Residence

China

HK

HK

HK

HK

Time
5:12:25

5:15:15

5:36:34

Time
6:07:21

6:18:31

6:22:08

Time
6:35:23

7:24:37

7:29:13

Time
6:22:10

6:47:23

6:58:42

Time
6:00:39

7:31:07

7:59:11

Time
5:12:25

5:15:15

5:36:34

5:54:13

6:07:21

Time
6:00:39

6:22:10

6:47:23

6:58:42

7:31:07



Rank
1st

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

Rank

1st

2nd

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

Rank

Race #
356

Race #
605A
605B

611A
611B

603A
603B

Race #
621A
621B

619A
619B

618A
618B

Race #
629A
629B

626A
626B

Race #

804A

804B

804C

804D

800A
800B
800C
800D

813A
813B
813C
813D

Race #

812A
812B
812C
812D

50km W50+ - Top 3

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor Last Name First Name
King Foon
Mak Tammy

50km MENS TEAM OF 2 - Top 3

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor Last Name First Name
HO + KWOK Ho Wai Ming
HO + KWOK Kwok Chi Ming
Wong & Hau Hau Ping
Wong & Hau Wong Tze Wan
FH Team Garlic Luk Siu Hong
FH Team Garlic Wong Pui Fai

50km MIXED TEAM OF 2 - Top 3

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor Last Name First Name
Janice and Raymond Ching Raymond
Janice and Raymond Leung Janice

Kong Fok Church Cheng Wai Ho

Kong Fok Church Yu Hiu Kit
HKTR Barrus Adrian
HKTR Zhang Alice

50km WOMENS TEAM OF 2 - Top 3

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor Last Name First Name
MS Team Garlic Chan Wai Man
MS Team Garlic Li Wai Shan
Kin Hang - M+K Leung Wing Yan
Kin Hang - M+K Poon Yuk Pui

50km MENS TEAM OF 4 - Top 3

Team/ Charity/ Sponsor Last Name First Name
Salomon X Kin Hang S
Sillyland Chan Wai Yiu
Salomon X Kin Hang
Sillyland Law Sze Kong
Salomon X Kin Hang
Sillyland Ng Kwok Lun
Salomon X Kin Hang . . .
Sillyland Silbernagl Armin Junior
4-PLUS Kong SH
4-PLUS Lam CH Raymond
4-PLUS So YK
4-PLUS So YK Simpson
Big four Ho Yuk Ming
Big four Lam Kwok Chuen
Big four Li Chun Wai
Big four Wong Chi Kong
50km MIXED TEAM OF 4 - Top 3
Team/ Charity/ Sponsor Last Name First Name
OIL SNAIL Cheung Ping Ting
OIL SNAIL Lee Chi Ming
OIL SNAIL Leung Yiu Chung

OIL SNAIL Yeung Wui Man

Nationality

Chinese

Nationality
Chinese

Chinese

Chinese
Chinese

Chinese
Chinese

Nationality
Chinese

Chinese

Chinese
Chinese

British
Australian

Nationality
Chinese

Chinese

Chinese
Chinese

Nationality

Chinese
Chinese
Chinese

British

BRITISH
Chinese
Chinese
Chinese

Chinese
Chinese
Chinese
Chinese

Nationality

Chinese
Chinese
Chinese
Chinese

Residence

HK

Residence
HK
HK

HK
HK

HK

Residence
HK
HK

HK
HK

HK

Residence
HK
HK

HK
HK

Residence

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK
HK
HK
HK

Residence

HK

Time

8:51:20

Time

6:11:10

6:30:27

7:19:04

Time

7:06:38

7:43:54

8:13:22

Time

8:41:40

9:03:43

Time

6:20:28

8:51:42

10:01:26

Time

8:45:22



	50km-men-top3

