# MSIG HK50 Series - Hong Kong Island, Oct 27, 2013

# 50KM Individual Men's - Overall Top 5

Rank 1st	Race # 25	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor SALOMON	Last Name Davies	First Name William	Age Category 50km M18-39	Nationality British	Residence HK	Time 5:12:25
2nd	5	Nicol Boyd	Boyd	Nicol	50km M18-39	United Kingdom		5:15:15
3rd	71	Team Patagonia	Leung	Chiu Yin	50km M18-39	Chinese	/	5:36:34
4th	127	WONG Ho Fai	Wong	Ho Fai	50km M18-39	Chinese	НК	5:54:13
5th	204	Bernard Murphy	Murphy	Bernard	50km M40-49	Irish	НК	6:07:21

# 50KM Individual Women's - Overall Top 5

Rank 1st	Race # 339	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name Fan	First Name Sui Ping	Age Category 50km W40-49	Nationality Chinese	Residence China	Time 6:00:39		
2nd	318		Lo	Ching Ling	50km W18-39	Chinese	НК	6:22:10		
3rd	306	FLORA CHING	Ching	Flora	50km W18-39	Chinese	НК	6:47:23		
4th	328	Sophia Tam	Tam	Kar Bik	50km W18-39	Chinese	НК	6:58:42		
5th	353	Tong yuk ling	Tong	Yuk Ling	50km W40-49	Chinese	НК	7:31:07		
	50km M18-39 - Top 3									

Rank 1st	Race # 25	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name Davies	First Name William	Nationality British	Residence HK	Time 5:12:25
2nd	5	Nicol Boyd	Boyd	Nicol	United Kingdom		5:15:15
3rd	71	Team Patagonia	Leung	Chiu Yin	Chinese	/	5:36:34

#### 50km M40-49 - Top 3

Rank 1st	Race # 204	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor Bernard Murphy	Last Name Murphy	First Name Bernard	Nationality Irish	Residence HK	Time 6:07:21
2nd	217		Rigby	Dominic	United Kingdom	НК	6:18:31
3rd	207	PANG KIN SUN	Pang	Kin Sun	Chinese	НК	6:22:08

### 50km M50+ - Top 3

Rank 1st	Race # 266	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name Ho	First Name Fuk Yau Tiger	Nationality Chinese	Residence China	Time 6:35:23
2nd	262	Fong Man Lun	Fong	Man Lun			7:24:37
3rd	282	Alan Roy	Roy	Alan	British	НК	7:29:13

#### Team/ Charity/ Sponsor Last Name First Name Nationality Time Rank Race # Residence 1st 318 Ching Ling Chinese ΗК 6:22:10 Lo FLORA CHING 306 Chinese ΗК 6:47:23 2nd Ching Flora 3rd 328 Sophia Tam Tam Kar Bik Chinese ΗК 6:58:42

50km W18-39 - Top 3

#### 50km W40-49 - Top 3

Rank 1st	Race # 339	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name Fan	First Name Sui Ping	Nationality Chinese	Residence China	Time 6:00:39
2nd	353	Tong yuk ling	Tong	Yuk Ling	Chinese	НК	7:31:07
3rd	340		Fung	SY Anita	Chinese		7:59:11

### 50km W50+ - Top 3

Rank 1st	Race # 356	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name Mak	First Name King Foon Tammy	Nationality Chinese	Residence HK	Time 8:51:20
		5	0km MENS TE	AM OF 2 - Top 3			
Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	605A 605B	HO + KWOK HO + KWOK	Ho Kwok	Wai Ming Chi Ming	Chinese Chinese	НК НК	6:11:10
2nd	611A 611B	Wong & Hau Wong & Hau	Hau Wong	Ping Tze Wan	Chinese Chinese	НК НК	6:30:27
3rd	603A 603B	FH Team Garlic FH Team Garlic	Luk Wong	Siu Hong Pui Fai	Chinese Chinese	НК	7:19:04
		5	0km MIXED TE	AM OF 2 - Top 3	6		
Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	621A 621B	Janice and Raymond Janice and Raymond	Ching Leung	Raymond Janice	Chinese Chinese	НК НК	7:06:38
2nd	619A 619B	Kong Fok Church Kong Fok Church	Cheng Yu	Wai Ho Hiu Kit	Chinese Chinese	НК НК	7:43:54
3rd	618A 618B	HKTR HKTR	Barrus Zhang	Adrian Alice	British Australian	НК	8:13:22
		50	km WOMENS T	EAM OF 2 - Top	3		
Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	629A 629B	MS Team Garlic MS Team Garlic	Chan Li	Wai Man Wai Shan	Chinese Chinese	НК НК	8:41:40
2nd	626A 626B	Kin Hang - M+K Kin Hang - M+K	Leung Poon	Wing Yan Yuk Pui	Chinese Chinese	НК НК	9:03:43
		5	0km MENS TE	AM OF 4 - Top 3			
Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
	804A	Salomon X Kin Hang Sillyland	Chan	Wai Yiu	Chinese	НК	6:20:28
1st	804B	Salomon X Kin Hang Sillyland	Law	Sze Kong	Chinese	НК	
	804C	Salomon X Kin Hang Sillyland	Ng	Kwok Lun	Chinese	НК	
	804D	Salomon X Kin Hang Sillyland	Silbernagl	Armin Junior	British	НК	

	800A	4-PLUS	Kong	SH	BRITISH	НК	8:51:42
2nd	800B	4-PLUS	Lam	CH Raymond	Chinese	НК	
	800C	4-PLUS	So	YK	Chinese	НК	
	800D	4-PLUS	So	YK Simpson	Chinese	НК	
	813A	Big four	Но	Yuk Ming	Chinese		10:01:26
3rd	813B	Big four	Lam	Kwok Chuen	Chinese		
	813C	Big four	Li	Chun Wai	Chinese		
	813D	Big four	Wong	Chi Kong	Chinese		

## 50km MIXED TEAM OF 4 - Top 3

Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
	812A	OIL SNAIL	Cheung	Ping Ting	Chinese	НК	8:45:22
1st	812B	OIL SNAIL	Lee	Chi Ming	Chinese		
	812C	OIL SNAIL	Leung	Yiu Chung	Chinese		
	812D	OIL SNAIL	Yeung	Wui Man	Chinese		